
Food and beverages available for purchase.
Feel free to bring your own lawn chairs.

No coolers, carry-ins or pets allowed.

2025
CONCERTS
IN THE TENT

JULY

JUNE

SEPTEMBER

All Concerts are 6-9pm

7715 Alpine Road, Egg Harbor
 alpineresort.com | 920.868.3000

FREE Admission

AUGUST

SCAN QR CODE FOR
CONCERT SCHEDULE

Schedule subject to change

Wed. July 2
Fri. July 4
Sat. July 5
Mon. July 7
Wed. July 9
Mon. July 14
Wed. July 16
Mon. July 21
Wed. July 23
Mon. July 28
Wed. July 30

Talk of the Town 
Whiskey Ditch 
Big Mouth & The Power Tool Horns 
Brent Bel and The Boys
7000Apart
Country Holla 
Johnny Wad
Diamond and Steel
Copper Box 
Fire on High
Todd Carey

Wed. June 18
Wed. June 25

Star Six Nine
The Cougars

Mon. Aug 4
Wed. Aug 6
Mon. Aug 11
Wed. Aug 13
Mon. Aug 18
Wed. Aug 20
Mon. Aug 25
Wed. Aug 27
Fri. Aug 29
Sat. Aug 30

Eight Second Ride
Big Mouth & The Power Tool Horns 
Modern Day Drifters 
The Hucksters 
Bubba Lewis Trio
Frank Childress and The Main Street Band
Biscuit Creek 
Bay City Swing 
Big Mouth & The Power Tool Horns 
Crankin Yankees 

Wed. Sept 3
Wed. Sept 10
Wed. Sept 17
Wed. Sept 24

Dorothy Scott & The Peacekeepers
Swingin’ Door Big Band 
The String Benders
Cathy Grier & The Troublemakers

OCTOBER
Fri. Oct 10
Sat. Oct 11

Big Mouth & The Power Tool Horns 
Bad Habitz 

Pumpkin Patch Festival 
Country Music Mondays in July & Aug

http://alpineresort.com/

